TAMBA Board

President
Ben Fish

TAMBA Staff

ben@TAMBA.org
530-416-1786

Treasurer
Christine Dobrowolski

christine@ TAMBA.org
775-721-0677

Secretary
Brian Kelly
brian@TAMBA.org
617-721-9846

Trails Director
Scott Brown
scott@TAMBA.org
530-544-1651

Member
Amy Fish
amy@TAMBA.org
530-416-1912

Member
Aaron Daniel
aaron@TAMBA.org
775-219-0817

Trails Coordinator
Patrick Parsel
patrick@ TAMBA.org
530-721-9459

Land Managers

USFS LTBMU
Jacob Quinn
jacob.quinn@usda.gov
530-543-2609

Administrative Assistant
Joan Wharton
admin@TAMBA.org
530-545-0303

Nevada State Parks
Jay Howard
j-howard@parks.nv.gov
775-684-2740

Bookkeeper
Joanna Lilly
joanna323@hotmail.com

California Dept of Parks and Rec

Nathan Shasha

Nathan.Shasha@parks.ca.gov

530-525-1211

Member
John Clausen
johnnyxride@gmail.com
530-386-0944




